M12L16161A
Elite Semiconductor Memory Technology Inc.              P.1             Publication Date : Jan. 2000
Revision : 1.3u
512K x 16Bit x 2Banks Synchronous DRAM
FEATURES
z JEDEC standard 3.3V power supply
z LVTTL compatible with multiplexed address
z Dual banks operation

useful for a variety of high bandwidth, high
performance memory system applications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part NO. MAX Freq. Interface Package
M12L16161A-4.3T 233MHz
M12L16161A-5T 200MHz
M12L16161A-5.5T 183MHz
M12L16161A-6T 166MHz
M12L16161A-7T 143MHz
M12L16161A-8T 125MHz
  LVTTL
50
TSOP(II)
PIN CONFIGURATION (TOP VIEW)